

4th on a/c bill

Record measurement

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const of GSB-I in widening					do-do
all jobs					
$18m \times \left(\frac{8.10 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.200 =$					7.83
$15m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 5.30 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.200 =$					1.55
$12m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.80 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.200 =$					0.84
Total GSB-I				qty	10.22m ³

② Const of WBM Gr-II qty do-
do all jobs

$18m \times \left(\frac{8.10 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 =$					2.94
$15m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 5.30 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 =$					0.58
$12m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.80 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 =$					0.32
Total WBM-II				qty	3.84m ³

③ Applying & laying MSS Types
do do all complete jobs

Nos	Length (m)	Width (m)		Area (m ²)
5	30	3.75	=	562.50
3	30	3.75	=	337.50
4	30	3.75	=	450.00
2	30	3.75	=	225.00
3	30	3.75	=	337.50
4	30	3.75	=	450.00
2	30	3.75	=	225.00
2	30	3.75	=	225.00
$18m \times \left(\frac{8.10 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) =$				39.15
$15m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 5.30 + 3.75}{3} - 3.75 \right) =$				7.75

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Mathaha - Saraya Nadi					Pool
to Mathaha Taplar Tola.					
Agency -	Ajay Kumar				
Agreement -	46/MMGSY/MBD/2020-21				
DOA -	16.09.2020				
DOE -	15.09.2021				
① Setting out pillars (P07)					
Qty 0.750 Km @ Rs 12205.93/Km = Rs					9154.00
② C & G (P07, item 02)					
Qty 0.150 Hec @ Rs 51137.38/Hec = Rs					7671.00
③ Excavation in found. (P15)					
Qty 29.61 m ³ @ Rs 294.70/m ³ = Rs					8726.00
④ PCC M15 in found. (P15, item 04)					
Qty 2.94 m ³ @ Rs 5336.58/m ³ = Rs					15690.00
⑤ PCC M20 in Substr (P15, item 5)					
Qty 30.60 m ³ @ Rs 5998.54/m ³ = Rs					183555.00
⑥ HP 1000 mm dia (P15, item 6)					
Qty 7.50 m @ Rs 3592.41/m = Rs					26943.00
⑦ Excavation in found (P15, item 7)					
Qty 48.51 m ³ @ Rs 294.70/m ³ = Rs					14296.00
⑧ Sand filling in found (P16, item 08)					
Qty 3.60 m ³ @ Rs 573.85/m ³ = Rs					2066.00
⑨ GSB in found. (P16, item 09)					
Qty 5.40 m ³ @ Rs 2910.20/m ³ = Rs					15715.00
⑩ PCC M15 in found (P16, item 10)					
Qty 3.60 m ³ @ Rs 5746.80/m ³ = Rs					20688.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF Amount					Rs 304504.00
(11) RCC M25 in Sub-Str. (P16)					
Qty 4.50 m ³ @ Rs 6857.20/m ³					30857.00
Qty 3.60 m ³ @ Rs 5746.80/m ³					20688.00
(12) RCC M25 in Sub-Str. (P16)					
Qty 12.84 m ³ @ Rs 7436.20/m ³					Rs 95481.00
(13) M4SD Bar in Str. (P16)					
Qty 2.46 MT @ Rs 57229.60/MT					Rs 141185.00
(14) Embankment filley (P16)					
Qty 2027.00 m ³ @ Rs 196.92/m ³					Rs 399157.00
(15) GSB-I in road					
Qty 607.58 m ³ (P17, item 15)					
Qty 10.22 m ³ (P19, item 01)					
Qty 17.72 m ³ @ Rs 2910.20/m ³					Rs 1797689.00
(16) WBSM Gr-III (in road)					
Qty 210.95 m ³ (P17, item 16)					
Qty 3.84 m ³ (P19, item 02)					
Qty 214.79 m ³ @ Rs 4197.52/m ³					871515.00
					901998.00
(17) MSS Type B (P19, item 03)					
Qty 2863.60 m ² @ Rs 239.25/m ²					Rs 685116.00
(18) Prime coat (P20, item 04)					
Qty 2863.60 m ² @ Rs 44.36/m ²					Rs 127029.00
(19) Tack coat (P20, item 05)					
Qty 2863.60 m ² @ Rs 15.34/m ²					Rs 43928.00
CIF Amount					Rs 496461.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/f Amount —					R 4496461.00
(20) Earthen shoulder (P20, item 6)					
Qty 1732.80 m ² @ R 183.22/m ² = R 317484.00					
(21) I.P 300mm dia (P21, item 07)					
Qty 30m @ R					
(22) Road furniture (P21, item 08)					
a) Boundary Pillars — 08 Nos					
				@ R 510.00 each	R 4080.00
b) Km Stone — 02 Nos					
				@ R 2218.42/each	= R 4437.00
c) 200mm Stone — 06 Nos					
				@ R 612.23/each	= R 3673.00
(23) Traffic sign (P21, item 09)					
a) 600 mm Δ — 02 Nos					
				@ R 3446.80/each	= R 6894.00
b) 600mm Circulr — 02 Nos					
				@ R 4627.12/each	= R 9254.00
c) 600x450mm rectangle — 03 Nos					
				@ R 4506.30/each	= R 13519.00
(24) Direction Sign board (P21, item 10)					
Qty 03 Nos @ R 10117.78/each = R 30353.00					
(25) Road marking (P21, item 11)					
Qty 150 m ² @ R 859.46/m ² = R 128919.00					
c/p Amount —					R 5015074.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount					R 5015014.00
(26) Planting trees (P21, item 12)					
Qty 80 Nos @ R 809.95/each					= R 64796.00
(27) Scheme board (P17, item 17)					
Qty 02 Nos @ R 10028.20/each					= R 20056.00
					R 5099926.00
GST 12%					R 611991.00
L. (Ces) 1%					R 50999.00
S. Fee					R 95000.00
					R 5857916.00
deduction 0.01%				(-)	R 586.00
					R 5857330.00

Previous Payment - (-) R 3862581.00

R 1994749.00

21/000
TE 12/06/23

✓
12/6/23
Ac